WorkSession

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MERIDIAN
ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION
AGENDA
Wednesday, January 15, 2014

Town Hall Room
Meridian Municipal Building
5151 Marsh Road, Okemos, Ml 48864

Call the work session to order at 6:30 p.m.

Approval of the work session agenda

Review of the minutes of the December 4, 2013 work session/regular meeting
Other business

Public remarks

Adjournment

Reqgular Meeting

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Call the regular meeting to order at 7:00 p.m.

Approval of the regular meeting agenda

Welcome of new members to the Environmental Commission
Approval of the minutes of the December 4, 2013, work session/regular meeting
Green Themes presentation by Cynthia Stump of ITC Corporation
Public remarks

Chair's Report

Communications/staff report

Election of Officers for 2014

Selection of Land Preservation Representative by the Chair
Resolution of appreciation for Mike Thomas

Other Business

Study groups/liaison reports

Public remarks

Adjournment



